
I. Name of Procuring Agency: EXEC UTIVE 	i NEER 131. ILDINCS DIVISION THARPARKAR 'a %HIM 

5/ 1293 dated: 12-05-2017. 2. Tender Reference No: 	TC/6-5 

.3. Tender Description/Name of work itei 1: 

Bid Evaluation Report 

Sr. M. Itn 

SCHEMES UNDER COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM FOR 
SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT GOALS (SDGs).  
CONSTRUCTION OF BOUNDARY WALL 02-UNITS, HALL 01-UNIT IN 
DISTRICT THARPARKAR. 

(i) Construction of Boundary Wall at Lohana Graveyard Diplo Town. 

4. Method of Procurement: Single Stage, one envelop Method. 

5. Tender Published: SPPRA S.No. 33365. 

A Mr. Madan Lal 

B MIS. Harish & Co: 

Print & Electronic Media (SPPRA ID No. & News papers names with date.s i  

02 

)lica ble) NM (Provide details in separate form) 

applicable): N/A 

0 

02-06-2017 

6. Total Bid documents Sold; 

7. Total Bids Received: 

8. Technical Bid Opening date: (if ap 

9. No. of Bid technically qualified (if 

10. Bid(s) Rejected: 

I 1. Financial Bid Opening date: 

12. Bid Evaluation Report: 

Cost 
offered by 
the Bidder 

2 

Ranking in Comparison with 
terms of I Estimated cost 

cost 	Rs.1246380/- 

3 	 4 

Reasons for 
acceptance/ 

rejection  

5 

S.# 

0 

Name of Firm or Bidder Remarks 

6 

1245661/- I Lowest Saving Rs.719, - Lowest Accepted 

1264809.1- 2nd Highest Excess Rs.184291- Highest Rejected 

(Rasheed Ahmed Soomro) 

Executive Engineer 

Public Health Engg: Division 

Tharparkar 

(Mohammad Hashim Memon) 

Superintending Engineer 

Works and Services 
Tharparkar 

(Ghulam H • ssain 

E

~

c~etT~ ve En:' - -er 

d gs vision 

parkar 



QFFICE OF THE EXECUTIV1 ENGINEER BUILDINGS DIVISION THARPARKAR 

  

   

Attendarjce Sheet of Procuring Committee 

NIT No. /G-55/ 129:1 dated 12/05/2017 

[t Date of opening of tenders 
02-06-2017 (at 1.45 pm) 

02 	(Ghula 
Ex 

Huss in 
tive 

lings 

Chairman 

Member 

01 	(Mohamm d Hashim Memon) 
Superin ending Engineer 

Work and Services 
arp• rkar 

eer 
!vision 

rkar 

03 	(Rashee A ed Soomro) 
Exec tive Engineer 

Public Health Engg: Division 
arparkar 

Member 

 

   



(Ghulam Hu 
ExecGtiv 

on 
ar 

• 

(Mohammad Hashim Memon) 
Superintending Engineer 

Works and Services 
Tharparkar 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER BUILDINGS DIVISION THARPARKAR 
dist of Contractors who are Participate in NIT No. TC/G-551 1293 dated 12/05/2017 

  

rocess of Tender was transparent and we are satisfied in all respect The P 
in tendering rocess. 

Date of opening of tenders (at 1:45 pm). 02-06-2017 

S.No. Name of Agency Signature 

Bi. 71' jo a - 
EN & 	— 

,c)2 ,t4P-4,e: Vitle-at . ' 
_441 A0),*(  

e.-  •• a'7740‘,--2 4 1 - • / 
9y. 04- Se2,4 	546-  J;h 1PfAck" 
ec. /etc. iii/coi 'c-, 	sZ Go, 

(9‘, rtry . //aAe_s A, /<ti.4-444/1.-. 971st, — 

(Rasheed A ed Soomro) 
Executive Engineer 

Public Health Engg: Division 
Tharparkar 



J V*0 %.1113) I;.)! 
3 .:10.014 

z•45'  A 4•4 4 , a' A ..41-11: 4C-1-:- 

. 2010 .:,. „ ,.„„....,...,.. .c I,;, 

PIJ .:1"-:i ,,P.' 4'.  J'a  t .:r141'").  

JA;.PI 	tsbk 
4J24 .;AV 06 

441.:.03 	 .p.t 

www.pprasinditgov 

s.c,e1. 
z+j  

JtiZe; urw-.0  

1111 

(Nt 

	

Zttl 6:g1 ) U=.4107-.>4 	4•'‘.-63JW 

	

0..(1),,,kjp.3) Lot 	 siCA2,yrribvistvii .:11JitArl 
4-0,6  

	

414 sok1; ..e 31.ram.ek 	:ream,  4.itf 	 AO 	 .91  
ire vet 406(9 No Val JiAS)S1  rip .,b Liaavk {"r CPA;•• 	0 

,e 	Pjlia) 	 4.10-3  
41%.*1  0144  ►  Ie-z*.t1 skee-654 4 	41 J41401111 _ft) 3 )0U ,fr..•; .11 

	

vat solo ;Stisek 	/jj.:-.3,1/Jut.t.4121.... .3)4 %Alp .12 
/11".4034,1 	'7---1se: 144 kr: /-#14 /.1,04 A zao-or Api .13  

• a...114 A  4.-to..evkiAtbe  seLAI 	 4p6 jog 
4.43. 0 (.4)4.00120 .14 

	

zft:•••tts$ $3100.:s-034,9 %,o3t1/4/1: 	'& ea .15 
tt.A.4.,31;A z-•  

pk www.sindlisor.pk 	 0;4.-4 	si e l Cxl „p .16 

NP3se"C' 1  

►Pao e ~•t`t.46  1J JAI.J. 	Uri t 	..kJ(4t?' sopimv$ 

0-1,4L 4e;$ 43^‘A• .4? 

JT":3  
..1')U iortl- 	Z, '••••1.:4 Ate' 44 	 .4,1*.t.rt AZ 'A' v4! 4.  .4,44 	3 

J, ttl,cA, :)1s" 6e3  sii.v.s 414)4:1310 
S 	 :.u.Ap,Jc3t4e=c)- ti he- wr-kvIS;.1..«-r=.14 .4 

aj  Q.9%1 Zr.Ni jg J. 
z-Po 	bz-4.4.1).-r4u .1443. .5, 

te!6•%/-e-*›..Y 	 M .6' 
A .):4•Owlev-4 	 4.1,-;)12  J-;J'e4:4 	 (I 

sYSAA tspeA-44, ;re-4. Saaa ,P3  
f 	ie piece+ A  

jej 	 A 4)4.47  

Jiti 	4A.:AD 	 tl 1 

..•4.1yee 	 (IV 

J- 

• 

. 	Kaux,,IJ A/677 2,_ /7 -7)1 

No: R.': :55/ 1 295'DM 12..5..2017 	 0232_920115:,.,...; ape 

..J.:-.-3 Auti vs.).- 
...3.) 

...12 SrArs; 
_ 

. tit; A. .). 	
• 
J.,,,,- 
.,,-, . . 1 4 . .p.! se; 

6 :) 4 I 
? rt IP 	%*.th 	I' 	• ' 	• . 	1 d‘-::-.• 	24 	. . )4 .r.-s, 

Z14 	,:di 	v.* .3 4.1i.;,A 
41.4,101 	 ' kit• ,i."-itt; 

0 

tk.f...6 
mon 
100021000%)....W1.250 

AM {,:n.L.) 1.41)0 
•:+ini v., .140,4%.,At :J., zuz.,11i3z:L-J4 t,  ) (I 

,:,,g1„:  Jr, 4,4114.:„.,.‘Cirtlijilt,.. 441.4... (3. 01 ..,4.. 6 
14+) 1000 13000 b...1... 	)0.650 4.4314.0., jlbzttai,113)1.0 aL....,3 tab) ti i 1 
t.,... 6_ 500 _ 900-  1,.01.4 0.043 (,ty .1 	'..-.431„,,:j164:0  • 	Ats-;,t.,.. :a aki 02 

.3.11s 	 /4  M y  J44-1  

•.-•-al)-o se.. 	1••••;41'.o.,#,-4' 
64--  VI' vtt 	• 

k.i.z.e&:serif 
, 

Je-42.13  Jon-
iris , 

17..06., 21/17 01:06_2017 et N,3"...1 rtzp440.).01zuS tpiar.t Ajt.i.d.:,....11.0S 01 

IA
- 

,..)tf fob,et .::.41.:1,.tis ill zxl tot; 4,4.1 
18_06_2017 02_06_20171:00 .00: .A.:4"14,4,:e.i)t.s. jb V! W--,t jx.01,4: "IQ,: 02 

- 	.  ix-oiTter 414  1: 	f .1)-gi A 

      

  

SAY NO TO CORRUPTION 

  

MISEZZEZEZMIL 
L.4.1 AJVaitivhi+s 

INFIKRY.No 262sr2o17 010 44 111  ..1-d si- 8 3 9 	 ONO 

awls wspaper 	V ay, 201 



cictharglamail.com  

NO. DC TPR/-/37c1  /2017 

FICE OF THE DEPUTY COMMISSIONER 

THARPARKAR 
MITH I DATED 	 /20 1 7 

0 Deputy Commissioner Th. parkar Office r 0232-920667 / 920899 Fax A 0232-920818, Res: r 0232-920925 / 920714 

NOTIFICATI N  

In con pliance of Rule-31 (4) of Sindh Public Procurement Rules 2010, 

and with the per ission of competent authority, a Complaint Redressal 

Committee (CRC  to redress grievances and settlement of disputes of bidders 

during the procur.ment proceedings in Revenue Department and respective 

divisions of Works & Services Department; is hereby constituted comprising the 

following members: 

1. Deputy Co lissioner Tharparkar 	 Chairman 
2. Superintend ng Engineer, Works & Services, Tharparkar Member 
3. Representati e of District Accounts Officer Tharparkar 	Member 

Terms of Refere 

a) Prohibit the 
inconsistent 

b) Annul in 
procuremen 

c) Reverse any 
decision for 

ces (ToRsi 

procurement committee from acting or deciding in a manner, 
ith these rules and regulations; 

hole or in part, any unauthorized act or decision of the 

committee; and 
decision of the procurement committee or \substitute its own 
uch a decision; 

CC to: 
1. The Secr 

Depar 
2. The Con 
3. The Dire 

Secretor' 
4. The Sup 
5. The Dist 

(MUHAMMAD ZAMAN NAlltEJO, P.A.S) 
lei \--), Deputy Commissicmer 

Tharparkar I 

tary (GA), Services, General Administration & Coordination 
nt, Government of Sindh, Karachi. 

missioner, Mirpurkhas Division, Mirpurkhas 
tor (CB), Government of Sindh SPPRA, Barrack No.08, Sindh 
t No. 4-A Court Road, Karachi 
rintending Engineer, Works & Services, Tharparkar, 
ict Account Officer Tharparkar 

Deputy Commissioner 
Tharparkar 

1 0- 

1 6 Trotifications (ci tif .31) 



SUBJECT:- CUREMENT COMMITTEE MEETING HELD ON 02-06-2017. PR 

OFFICE OF THE EXECUTIVE ENGINEER BUILDINGS DIVISION 
THARPARKAR 

NO.TC/G-55/luclis Dated: 0 2- / 06, / 2017 

2: 0232-920115 

A eeting of the Procurement committee was held in the office 

of the Executive 

Chairmanship of Su 

2. 	 Th 

meeting to discuss t 

Engineer, Buildings 

and subsequently 

Regulatory Authorit 

Sindh. 

Engineer Buildings Division Tharparkar under the 

rintending Engineer Works and Services Tharparkar. 

below mentioned members of committee attended the 

e bids invited for the procurement of work vide Executive 

'vision Tharparkar letter No.TC/1293 Dated:-12/05/2017, 

oisted on the website of Sindh Public Procurement 

and Information Technology Department Government of 

Fol owing attended the meeting. 

1. Mo 
Su 
Wo 
Th 

2. Gh 
Ex 
Bu 
Th 

3. Ra 
Ex 
Pu 
Th 

3. 	 Du 
by the committee. 

iv. Th 
02 
Pr 
pa 

ammad Hashim Memon 
erintending Engineer 
ks and Services 
rparkar 

lam Hussain Khatti 
cutive Engineer 
ldings Division 
rparkar 

heed Ahmed Soomro 
cutive Engineer 
lie Health Engg: Division 
rparkar 

Chairman 

Member 

Member 

ing the course of meeting following discussion were made 

tenders were received back from the bidders on dated 
06-2017, 01.00 P.M and opened @ 1.45 PM before the 
curement Committee in presence of representatives of 
ticipants. 

Page. I 



M/S. Rohit Traders 1st Lowest Accepted 
Highest Rejected 

01(ii) 

Accepted 
M/S. Harish & Co: 

01(iii) 
Highest Rejected 

01(i) 
M/S. Harish & Co: 

02 
Mr. Harish kumar 

NIT 
Work 
Sr No. 

Ranking in 
terms of Cost 

Mr. Madan Lal 1st Lowest Accepted 

Highest Rejected 

Mr. Sabir A' i Fakir 1st Lowest 
2nd 

Accepted 

Highest Rejected 

M/S. Sooran Singh 
M/S. Rohit Traders 

2nd 

1 st Lowest 
2nd 

Name of Firm Remarks 

2nd  

ti) (Rasheed Ah ed Soomro) (Mohammad Hashim Memon) 
Executive Engineer 	Superintending Engineer 

Public Health Engg: Division 	Works and Services 
Tharparkar 	 Tharparkar 

Page 7 

S v. The 
enve 

vi. The 

methods for bidding documents observed as single 
op. 
tenders were opened on 02-06-2017 before the tender 

   

opening Committee. 

4. 	 During the opening of tenders received for work @ S.No.1(i), 
1(ii), 1(iii) to 02 of NIT, the following status was found. 

5. The Committee thoroughly scrutinized each case/tender 
document, compar ng mathematically and financially with sanctioned 
estimates/bill of quantities and criteria for determining minimum qualification 
as per bidding documents. 

6. Recommendation 
Aft Due deliberation/ scrutiny of each tender document by 

the committee it wa recommended that lowest evaluated responsive bidder may 
be awarded the resp ctive tender. 

7. Dec sion 
In iew of Para No. 6 of this report it is decided that tenders are 

being awarded to ab ve mentioned lowest responsive bidder accordingly. 



Method of Procurement: 

Eligibility/ Qualification Criteria: 

S.No. Eligibility/ Qualification Criteria 

1 	Registration with PEC 

2 NTN 

Single Stage one envelope 

Mr. Madan Lal 

Yes 

Yes 

          

          

          

3 
	

Sales Tax Registration 

    

Yes 

          

          

4 Required Bid Security is 

attached.  

Tender Fee/ Cost of Bidding 

Document Rs. 1000/- 

Qualified/ disqualified 

5 

6 

Yes 

Yes 

Qualified 

(Rashee Ahmed Soomro) 
Executive Engineer 

Public Health Engg: Division 
Tharparkar 

(Ghulam Hu 
Exe tiv 
B 

Engi 
sion 

-kar 

• BIDDERS QUALIFICATION REPORT 
Sr.1(i) 

Name of Procuring Agency: 

Tender Reference No: 

' Tender Description/Name of Work: 

Buildings Division Tharparkar 

TC/G-55/ 1293 dated 12/05/2017 

SCHENIES I \UI•;R (:o 11I NFI'l DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM 

FOR St STAINABLE DEN ELOPMENT GOALS 

CONSTRUCTION OF BOUNDARY WALL 02-UNITS, HALL 

01-UNIT IN DISTRICT THARPARKAR.  

(i) Construction of Boundary Wall at Lohana Graveyard 

Diplo Town. 

M/S. Harish & Co: 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Qualified 

Note:- The procuring agency may Modify the criteria as per their requirements. 

Tender Opening Committee: 

(Mohammad Hashim Memon) 
Superintending Engineer 

Works and Services 
Tharparkar 



ussain K 

arparkar 

(Rasheed allied Soomro) 

Executive Engineer 

Public Health Engg: Division 

Tharparkar 

(Ghulam 

Exec ve E 	eer 

roe"! Division 
AP. 

S COMPRATIVE STATEMENT 

Sr. 1 (i) 

TC/G-55/ 1293 dated: 12-05-2017.  Date of Issue:- 01/06/2017 

Date of Opening:- 02/06/2017 

  

Name of Work:- SCHEMES UNDER COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM FOR SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT GOALS (SDGs).  

CONSTRUCTION OF BOUNDARY WALL 02-UNITS, HALL 01-UNIT IN DISTRICT THARPARKAR. 

(i) Construction of Boundary Wall at Lohana Graveyard Diplo Town.  

Estimated Cost:- 1.250 (M) Earnest Money:- Rs. 25000/- 

Rate Quoted By Contractor 

S.No. Unit No. Name of Contractor Name of Contractor 

01 01 Mr. Madan Lal M/S. Harish & Co: 

Part-A 20.35 % Above (Rs. 1245661) Part-A 22.20 % Above (Rs. 1264809) 

Certified that the Rates quoted by Mr. Madan Lal Govt: Contractor are found lowest. 

(Mohammad Hashim Memon) 

Superintending Engineer 

Works and Services 

Tharparkar 



(Rasheed 79,hmed Soomro) 
Executive Engineer 

Public Health Engg: Division 
Tharparkar 

(Ghulam H 
Exe 

sain 
e En 

g 

S 
	

BIDDERS QUALIFICATION REPORT 
Sr.1( 

Name 

Tender 

Tender 

Method 

S.No. 

1 

Eligibility/ 

of Procuring Agency: 

Reference No: 

Description/Name of Work: 

of Procurement: 

Qualification Criteria: 

Eligibility/ Qualification Criterlia 

Registration with PEC 

Buildings Division Tharparkar 

TC/G-55/ 1293 dated 12/05/2017 

SCHEMES t NI)Elt (OMMI NIT) DEN ELOPMENT PROGHANI 
Fon st sTAINABLE DEN ELOPMENT MAII.S (Si)().s 

CONSTRUCTION OF BOUNDARY WALL 02-UNITS, HALL 

01-UNIT IN DISTRICT THARPARKAR. 

(ii) Construction of Boundary 

Village Machhyao U/C Bhakuo. 

Single Stage one envelope 

M/S. Rohit Traders 

Yes 

Wall at Mata Mander 

M/S. Sooran Singh 

Yes 

2 NTN Yes Yes 

3 Sales Tax Registration 

— 	- 
Required 	Bid 	Security 

attached. 

IS 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Qualified 

4 

5 Tender 	Fee/ 	Cost 	of 	Bidd 

Document Rs. 1000/- 

ng 
Yes 

6 Qualified/ disqualified Qualified 

Note:- The procuring agency may rnodify the criteria as per their requirements. 

Tender Opening Committee:  

(Mohammad Hashim Memon) 
Superintending Engineer 

Works and Services 
Tharparkar 



3 4 5 

Bid Evaluation Report 

I. Name of Procuring Agency: EXECUTIVE I. Nc,IN EER RI  II  DI "CS DIVISION THARPARKARan MITHI. 

2. Tender Reference No: TC/G-55/ 1293 dated: 12-05-2017. 

  

3. Tender Description/Name of work/ite n: 

Sr. #. I(ii) 

SCHEMES UNDER COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM FOR 
SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT GOALS (SDGs).  

CONSTRUCTION OF BOUNDARY WALL 02-UNITS, HALL 01-

UNIT IN DISTRICT THARPARKAR.  

(ii) Construction of Boundary Wall at Mata Mander Village 
Machhyao U/C Bhakuo. 

4. Method of Procurement: Single Stage, one envelop Method. 

  

5. Tender Published: 	SPPRA. S.No. 33365. 
Print & Electronic Media (SPPRA ID No. & News papers names with dates) 

6. Total Bid documents Sold; 	02 

7. Total Bids Received: 	 02 

8. Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable) N/A (Provide details in separate form) 

9. No. of Bid technically qualified (i -applicable): N/A 

10. Bid(s) Rejected: 

I 1 . Financial Bid Opening date: 

12. Bid Evaluation Report: 

0 

02-06-2017 

 

Cost 
offered by 
the Bidder 

Ranking in Comparison with 
terms of 	Estimated cost 

cost 	Rs.1427689/- 

Reasons for 
acceptance/ 

rejection  
Name of Firm or Bidder Remarks 

2 6 

M/S. Rohit Traders 1425962/- 1' Lowest Sax ing Rs.1727/- Lowest Accepted 

1463364/- rd  Highest Excess Rs.35675/- Highest Rejected 

(Ghulam 

T 

(Rasheed Ahmed Soomro) 

Executive Engineer 

Public Health Engg: Division 

Tharparkar 

(Mohammad Hashim Memon 

Superintending Engineer 

Works and Services 

Tharparkar 



(Rashee 	med So 

Executive Engineer 

Public Health Engg: Division 

Tharparkar 

(Ghulam 

eer 

L.-1311Pi 	Division 

parkar 

COMPRATIVE STATEMENT 

Sr. 1 (ii) 

TC/G-55/ 1293 dated: 12-05-2017. Date of Issue:- 01/06/2017 

Date of Opening:- 02/06/2017 

 

Name of Work:- SCHEMES UNDER COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM FOR SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT GOALS (SDGs). 

CONSTRUCTION OF BOUNDARY WALL 02-UNITS, HALL 01-UNIT IN DISTRICT THARPARKAR.  

(ii) Construction of Boundary Wall at Mata Mander Village Machhyao U/C Bhakuo.  

Estimated Cost:- 1.400 (M) 
	

Earnest Money:- Rs. 28000/- 

Rate Quoted By Contractor 

S. No. Unit No. Name of Contractor Name of Contractor 

01 01 M/S. Rohit Traders MIS. Sooran Singh 

Part-A 22.00 % Above (Rs. 1425962) Part-A 25.20 % Above (Rs. 1463364) 

Certified that the Rates quoted by M/S. Rohit Traders Govt: Contractor are found lowest. 

(Mohammad Hashim Memon) 

Superintending Engineer 

Works and Services 

Tharparkar 

2 



Eligibility/ Qualification Criteria M/S. Rohit Traders M/S. Harish & Co: 

Yes 

Yes 

Yes 

Registration with PEC Yes 

NTN Yes 

Sales Tax Registration Yes 

Required 	Bid 	Security 

attached. 

is 
Yes Yes 

Yes 

Qualified 

Tender 	Fee/ 	Cost 	of Bidd 

Document Rs. 1000/- 

ng 
Yes 

Qualified/ disqualified Qualified 

S.No. 

1 

2 

3 

• 

(Rash ed Ahmed Soomro) 
Executive Engineer 

Public Health Engg: Division 
Tharparkar 

(Ghulam Hu 

owl 

tiv En? eer 
s P3 vision 

Fr arkar 

• BIDDERS QUALIFICATION REPORT 
Sr.1 (iii) 

Name of Procuring Agency: 

Tender Reference No: 

Tender Description/Name of Work: 

 

Buildings Division Tharparkar 

TC/G-55/ 1293 dated 12/05/2017 

SCDENIES UNDER COMND NIT) DEN ELOPNIENT PROGRAM 
FOR St STAINABLE DEN ELOPMENT COALS (SI)Cs)t  

CONSTRUCTION OF BOUNDARY WALL 02-UNITS, HALL 

01-UNIT IN DISTRICT THARPARKAR.  

(iii) Construction of Hall at Lohana Graveyard Diplo Town. 

 

  

  

Method of Procurement:  Single Stage one envelope 

Eligibility/ Qualification Criteria: 

Note:- The procuring agency may modify the criteria as per their requirements. 

Tender Opening Committee:  

ain 	tti) (Mohammad Hashim Memon) 
Superintending Engineer 

Works and Services 
Tharparkar 



3. Tender Description/Name of work 'item: SCHEMES I . NDER COMM "NIFTY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM FOR 

SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT GOALS (SDGs).  
CONSTRUCTION OF BOUNDARY WALL 02-UNITS, HALL 01-

UNIT IN DISTRICT THARPARKAR.  

(iii) Construction of Hall at Lohana Graveyard Diplo Town. 

5. Tender Published: SPPRA. S.No. 33365.  
Print & Electronic Media (SPPRA ID No. & News papers names with dates) 

02 6. Total Bid documents Sold; 

02 7. Total Bids Received: 

0 

02-06-2017 

10. Bid(s) Rejected: 

11. Financial Bid Opening date: 

12. Bid Evaluation Report: 

Bid Evaluation Report 

1. Name of Procuring Agency: EXECUTI\ I ENG I EER BUILDINGS DIVISION THARPARKAR MITHI. 

2. Fender Reference No: 	TC/G-55/ 1293 dated: 12-05-2017. 

4. Method of Procurement: Single Stage, one envelop Method. 

8. Technical Bid Opening date: (ilaps licable) NM (Provide details in .separate form) 

9. No. of Bid technically qualified (ilapplicable): N/A 

(Mohammad Hashim Memon) 

Superintending Engineer 
Works and Services 

Tharparkar 

(Ghulam 

Exe 
ision 

Th. .arkar 

(Rashee Ahmed Sooinro) 

Executive Engineer 

Public Health Engg: Division 
Tharparkar 

A M/S. Rohit Traders 

B M/S. Harish & Co: 

Name of Firm or Bidder 

1 

Reasons for 
acceptance/ 

rejection 

5 

Lowest 

Highest 

Remarks 

6 

Accepted 

Rejected 

S.# 

0 3 4 

I u  542866/- 

2. 

Cost 
offered by 
the Bidder 

2 

Ranking in 
terms of 

cost 

Comparison with 
Estimated cost 

Rs.543402/- 

Saving Rs. 536/- 

547559/- 	2nd  Highest Excess Rs. 4 1571- 



(Ghula 

Exe 

(Rashee= hmed Soomro) 

Executive Engineer 

Public Health Engg: Division 

Tharparkar 

H ssain h 

er 

vision 

arparkar 

• COMPRATIVE STATEMENT 
Sr. 1 (iii) 

TC/G-55/ 1293 dated: 12-05-2017. Date of Issue:- 01/06/2017 

Date of Opening:- 02/06/2017 

 

Name of Work:- SCHEMES UNDER COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM FOR SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT GOALS (SDGs). 

CONSTRUCTION OF BOUNDARY WALL 02-UNITS, HALL 01-UNIT IN DISTRICT THARPARKAR. 
(iii) Construction of Hall at Lohana Graveyard Diplo Town.  

Estimated Cost:- 0.650 (M) Earnest Money:- Rs. 130001- 

Rate Quoted By Contractor 

S.No. Unit No. Name of Contractor Name of Contractor 

01 01 MIS. Rohit Traders MIS. Harish & Co: 

Part-A 4.10 % Above (Rs. 542866) Part A 5.00 % Above (Rs. 	47559) 

Certified that the Rates quoted by MIS. Rohat Traders Govt: Contractor are found lowest 

(Mohammad Hashim Memon) 

Superintending Engineer 

Works and Services 

Tharparkar 



(Ghulam Hu 
ExeeLIn\ 

din 
,--T-har 

(Rasheed Ahmed Soomro) 
Executive Engineer 

Public Health Engg: Division 
Tharparkar 

• 
• BIDDE S • UALIFICATION REPORT 

Sr.2 

Name of Procuring Agency: 

Tender Reference No: 

Tender Description/Name of Work: 

Method of Procurement: 

Eligibility/ Qualification Criteria: 

Buildings Division Tharparkar 

TC/G-55/ 1293 dated 12/05/2017 

SCHEMES UNDER COMMUNITY DEN 1.1 ovNIENT PROGRAM 
FOR SUSTAIN ‘111.1.: DEVELOPNIENT I:1 k I.S (SDGO. 

CONSTRUCTION OF BOUNDARY WALL 02-UNITS, HALL 
01-UNIT IN DISTRICT THARPARKAR. 
Construction of Hall at Lohana Graveyard Diplo Town 
(E.I Work). 

Single Stage one envelope 

S.No. 	Eligibility/ Qualification Crit is 

is 

Mr. Sabir Ali Fakir 	 Mr. Harish Kumar 

Yes 	 Yes 

yes 	 Yes 

Yes 	 Yes 

1 Registration with PEC 

NTN 

3 Sales Tax Registration 

4 Required 	Bid 	Security 

attached. 
Yes 	 Yes 

Yes 	 Yes 

Qualified 	 Qualified 

5 Tender 	Fee/ 	Cost 	of 	Bidding 

Document Rs. 500/- 

6 Qualified/ disqualified 

Note:- The procuring agency may modify the criteria as per their requirements. 

Tender Opening Committee:  

(Mohammad Hashim Memon) 
Superintending Engineer 

Works and Services 
Tharparkar 



ss• n 	tti) 

lye En eer 
in 	'vision 

T parkar 

• Bid Evaluation Report 

I. Name of Procuring Agency: EXECI. TI‘ F. I m.iNi t It RI II Dim.s DIVISION THAHPARKAR*MITHI. 

2. Tender Reference No: 	TC/C-55/ 1293 dated: 12-05-2017. 
5s2LAil 

3. Tender Description/Name of work i em: SCHEME I N DER COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT PROGR AM FOR 
SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT GOALS (SDGs).  

CONSTRUCTION OF BOUNDARY WALL 02-UNITS, HALL 01-

UNIT IN DISTRICT THARPARKAR.  
2. Construction of Hall at Lohana Graveyard Diplo Town (E.I Work). 

4. Method of Procurement: Single Stage, one envelop Method. 

5. Tender Published: SPPRA. S.No. 33365.  
Print & Electronic Media (SPPRA ID ,V(). News papers names with dates) 

6. Total Bid documents Sold; 	02 

7. Total Bids Received: 
	

02 

8. Technical Bid Opening date: (if applicable) NM (Provide details in separate.foro) 

9. No. of Bid technically qualified (if applicable): N/A 

10. Bid(s) Rejected: 

I 1. Financial Bid Opening date: 

12. Bid Evaluation Report: 

 

0 

02-06-2017 

  

   

S.# Name ol Firm or Bidder 
Cost 

offered by 
the Bidder 

Ranking in 
terms of 

cost 

Comparison with 
Estimated cost 

Rs.46349/- 

Reasons for 
acceptance/ 

rejection 
Remarks 

0 I 2 3 4 5 6 

I. A Mr. Sabir Ali Fakir 46237/- l' Lowest Swing Rs. 112i- Lowest Accepted 

2. B Mr. Harish Kumar 48306/- 2'd  Highest Excess Rs. 1957'- Highest Rejected 

(Rashe Ahmed Soomro) 
Executive Engineer 

Public Health Engg: Division 
Tharparkar 

(Mohammad Hashim Memon) 
Superintending Engineer 

Works and Services 

Tharparkar 



atti) 

gineer 

gs Division 

arkar 

(Rashe Ahmed Soomro) 

Executive Engineer 

Public Health Engg: Division 

Tharparkar 

(Ghulam 

Exe 

COMPRATIVE STATEMENT 
Sr. 2 

TC/G-55/ 1293 dated: 12-05-2017. Date of Issue:- 01/06/2017 

Date of Opening:- 02/06/2017 

 

Name of Work:- SCHEMES UNDER COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT PROGRAM FOR SUSTAINABLE DEVELOPMENT GOALS (SDGs). 

CONSTRUCTION OF BOUNDARY WALL 02-UNITS, HALL 01-UNIT IN DISTRICT THARPARKAR.  

(I) Construction of Boundary Wall at Lohana Graveyard Diplo Town.  

Estimated Cost:- 0.045 (M) 
	

Earnest Money:- Rs. 900/- 

Rate Quoted By Contractor 

S. No. Unit No. Name of Contractor Name of Contractor 

01 01 Mr. Sabir Ali Fakir Mr. Harish Kumar 

Part-A 0.20 % Below (Rs. 37787/-) Part-A 5.00 % Above (Rs. 39756/-) 

Part-B Quoted Rate (Rs. 8450/-) Part-B Quoted Rate (Rs. 85506 
\ 

Certified that the Rates quoted by Mr. Sabir Ali Fakir Govt: Contractor are found lowest. 

(Mohammad Hashim Memon) 

Superintending Engineer 

Works and Services 

Tharparkar 


	Page 1
	Page 2
	Page 3
	Page 4
	Page 5
	Page 6
	Page 7
	Page 8
	Page 9
	Page 10
	Page 11
	Page 12
	Page 13
	Page 14
	Page 15
	Page 16
	Page 17
	Page 18

